
Outright Combined Score Results

Rank Driver Class Score Margin

1 Rod Willis D 1629.014 55.333

2 Simon Corston D 1684.347 18.509

3 David Turk D 1702.856 106.441

4 Andrew Cathie C 1809.297 0.437

5 Simon Gratton C 1809.734 5.985

6 Ross James A 1815.719 6.802

7 Neil Harris C 1822.521 14.580

8 Olivier Pilot B 1837.101 25.791

9 Ian Dury B 1862.892 0.697

10 Tony Hamilton A 1863.589 19.673

11 Phil Schulz C 1883.262 0.184

12 Dave Dubbelboer C 1883.446 14.577

13 Kenny Duong C 1898.023 7.762

14 Don Messenger A 1905.785 2.689

15 Derek Wall A 1908.474 33.967

16 Peter Wise B 1942.441 30.270

17 Nick Gibson A 1972.711 5.795

18 Lyall Tilson A 1978.506 30.429

19 Jack Hanbury A 2008.935 647.972

20 Geordie Thompson C 2656.907 744.362

21 Aart ter Kuile B 3401.269 1480.286

22 Kitson Rolin D 4881.555
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